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20253403 $3,595,000 1944 Airport Road

LI PUD
2023

2

20

15.00

N/A
48,502.92
2024
2177-154-07-051
1.46

233 x 340

No
S
5,300

N/A

216,100… 6%

0 2144 0 0 2144
11,880 0 0 0 11,880

4
18

250

Xcel
Xcel
Rifle

Owner
DOD+Funding

970-892-2200
I-70 to east Rifle exit, south to second round about then east on Airport Road, approximately 1/2 mile to site on your left

New Commercial Warehouse in Rifle, CO with over 14,000 SF, fenced yard space, and I-70 visibility and access. Sitting on nearly 1.5 Acres, the
building has appx 12k sf oh high-eave shop with four (4) 14' OH doors & 3phase power, and appx 2000 SF of brand new office space on the 2nd
level. Located in the heart of Rifle Business Park, close to I-70 Exit ramp, and visibility from the Interstate. Building currently demised into 3
separate units, allowing for a user to occupy the whole building if needed, or to occupy a portion and lease out the other units for supplemental
income.

Contact broker for additional information on leases/financials, and for all showings. Showings by appointment only. Do not disturb tenants. All
information subject to error and to be verified by Buyer/Broker.

50000 Title Company
$3,595,000 7/15/2025 6/1/2026 2

VENTURE GROUP
MAIN: 970-892-2200

KYLE SERRANO

PHONE: 970-778-0796
kyle@venturegj.com

970-892-2200

2
$256.35

14024

81650-0…

14,024

Rifle

D: 1-1.99

Assessor

COM
NN

Yes

No Yes

SITE Y

RIFLE

N
N/A Yes No

Seller's Agent

Industrial, Manufacturing, Of…

Business Park

Paved Parking Area

150' + Frontage

None
Building & LandTriple Net

Building & Land
Other-See Remarks

City/Town

Metal Frame
Metal
Metal
Slab
Concrete, Luxury Vinyl Planking
Natural Gas
Forced Air, Space Heater
Evaporative Cooler, Refrigerated Central Air
Grab Bars Toilet, Other - See Remarks

Sewer Installed

Leases, Other-See Remarks

Cash, Conventional

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.07/17/2025

Rifle
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